
Customer Orders Report

Customer 
Name

Email Status Date Joined No. 
Orders

No. 
Products

Total

Emma Smith smith@kpmg.com Active 25 Jul 2022, 5:20 pm 66 81 $931.00
Melody Macy melody@altbox.com Active 25 Oct 2022, 5:20 pm 49 58 $4087.00
Max Smith max@kt.com Active 24 Jun 2022, 6:05 pm 16 22 $3403.00
Sean Bean sean@dellito.com Active 15 Apr 2022, 9:23 pm 21 29 $1782.00
Brian Cox brian@exchange.com Active 20 Jun 2022, 5:30 pm 52 60 $170.00
Mikaela Collins mik@pex.com Active 21 Feb 2022, 10:30 

am
15 22 $601.00

Francis Mitcham f.mit@kpmg.com Active 24 Jun 2022, 5:30 pm 15 21 $4581.00
Olivia Wild olivia@corpmail.com Active 05 May 2022, 6:05 pm 17 31 $2144.00
Neil Owen owen.neil@gmail.com Active 05 May 2022, 11:30 

am
41 47 $2954.00

Dan Wilson dam@consilting.com Active 21 Feb 2022, 8:43 pm 26 41 $3283.00
Emma Bold emma@intenso.com Active 21 Feb 2022, 10:10 

pm
76 85 $368.00

Ana Crown ana.cf@limtel.com Active 05 May 2022, 5:30 pm 24 37 $2534.00
Robert Doe robert@benko.com Active 25 Jul 2022, 2:40 pm 87 96 $2160.00
John Miller miller@mapple.com Active 25 Oct 2022, 2:40 pm 36 47 $3285.00
Lucy Kunic lucy.m@fentech.com Active 20 Dec 2022, 5:20 pm 89 96 $4500.00
Ethan Wilder ethan@loop.com.au Active 15 Apr 2022, 2:40 pm 11 23 $675.00
Brian Cox brian@exchange.com Active 05 May 2022, 11:05 

am
74 80 $4713.00

Emma Smith smith@kpmg.com Active 25 Jul 2022, 8:43 pm 31 36 $4131.00
Melody Macy melody@altbox.com Active 25 Oct 2022, 5:30 pm 56 71 $3481.00
Max Smith max@kt.com Active 15 Apr 2022, 11:30 am 19 25 $2659.00
Sean Bean sean@dellito.com Active 25 Oct 2022, 11:30 am 28 41 $2296.00
Brian Cox brian@exchange.com Active 10 Nov 2022, 5:30 pm 39 54 $2625.00
Mikaela Collins mik@pex.com Active 24 Jun 2022, 9:23 pm 22 30 $3107.00
Francis Mitcham f.mit@kpmg.com Active 15 Apr 2022, 11:30 am 6 14 $1909.00
Olivia Wild olivia@corpmail.com Active 05 May 2022, 6:05 pm 31 37 $501.00


